
Vocabulary Test Dates for 2023-2024

August 18 Unit 1

August 25 Unit 2

September 1 Unit 3

September 8 Unit 4

September 15 Review Test: Units 1-4

September 22 Unit 5

September 29 Unit 6

Fall Break: Friday, October 6 - Monday, October 9
*Quarter 1 Ends Friday, October 13

October 20 Unit 7

October 27 Unit 8

November 3 Review Test: Units 5-8

November 15
*NOTE: This is a Wednesday. Unit 9

Thanksgiving Break: Monday, November 20 - Friday, November 24

December 1 Unit 10

December 8 Unit 11

*Quarter 2 Ends: Thursday, December 14
First Day of S2: Monday, January 8

January 19 Unit 12

January 26 Review Test: Units 9-12

February 2 Unit 13

February 9 Unit 14

February 14
NOTE: This is a Wednesday. Unit 15

February 23 Unit 16

March 1
(7th-9th Grade) Review Test: Units 13-16
(10th-12th Grade) Unit 17

March 7 (7th -9th Grade) Unit 17



NOTE: This is a Thursday. (10th-12th Grade) Review Test: Units 13-17

March 15
*Quarter 3 Ends Friday, March 15 Unit 18

March 22 Unit 19

Easter Break: Friday, April 1 - Monday, April 5

April 12 Unit 20

April 19
(7th-9th Grade) Review Test: Units 17-20
(10th-12th Grade) Review Test: Units 18-20

AP Exams: May 6 - 17
(two full weeks)

TBA* Unit 21

TBA* Unit 22

TBA* Review Test: Units 21-22

*Quarter 4 Ends: Wednesday, May 15

Notes:
● 10th-12th grade English teachers may continue forward with additional units after Unit 20.

Check with your teacher.
● During Spirit Week(s), it is likely that the PSAT/SAT section will be moved to the day before the

vocabulary test. The vocabulary test will take place on its original day. Your English teacher will
communicate If these changes should be made.


